Pistola - Homens

Nome LF Total Entrada
Bruno Alberto 11345 157 1]
Rui Vilhena 5876 157 |
Jodo Xavier 5930 156 v
Jorge H. Ferreira 7415 155 1
Mério Almeida 10506 154 1]
Bruno Aibeo 8828 151 1]
Ricardo Barata 8323 151 v
José Carolino 8004 147 1]
Jodo Cano 4055 143 |
Gerardo Castro 7818 140 1]
Jodo Monteiro 8831 139 v
Joéo Silva 10970 138 1l
Pedro Cruz 1564 138 1]
Nuno Antunes 9330 138 \Y)
Carlos Dias 3926 135 I
Pedro Pelina 11381 135 1l
Mario Marques 8835 134 \
Carlos Duarte 4145 133 |
Pedro Lami 7797 131 |
Francisco Duarte 11057 130 I
Carlos Domingos 7302 125 Il
Miguel Vilhena 5863 120 |
Jodo Paulino 8010 120 v
Carlos A. Marques 1349 119 |
Luis Lopes 812 117 |
César Fernandes 10401 116 |
Marco Godinho 10680 116 I
José Prazeres 8135 112 |
José Marinho 10971 111 1]
Carlos C. Marques 10187 111 I
José Vacas 5331 108 1]
Vitor Cruz 1619 106 1l
Vitor Jesus 11265 105 1
Fernando Rodrigues 3493 105 1]
Celso Faria 8368 104 I
Luis Leal 8833 101 |
Jorge Duro 10291 101 1]
Bruno Monteiro 4068 97 |
Jorge Cochicho 2332 96 ]
Rui Cordeiro 6777 92 \Y)
Antonio Paixdo 9732 91 1]
Anténio Botas 7478 85 1]
Anténio Robalo 7729 83 |
Paulo Moura 6436 81 I
Jodo Adao 7893 81 v
Pedro Pinto 11443 77 I
Nelson Reves 7285 77 I
José Rosa 7485 74 1]
José Ferreira 10003 72 v
Pedro Ledo 10765 71 1]
Fernando Bernardino 3733 71 ]
Rogério Maria 8399 69 1]
Luis Santos 11681 68 1]
Agostinho Batista 6266 67 |
Vitor Inéacio 8837 66 I
Manuel Cerqueira 9742 65 I
José Mota 8348 64 |
Hugo Santos 3481 62 ]
Vitor Sequeira 11801 60 I

Tiago Coimbra 11033 60 \%



Jodo Rodrigues
Joéo Brito

Fernando Augusto

Antonio Militao

Anténio Vasconcelos

Anténio Tomaz
Joéo Alberto
José Rodrigues
Hugo Pires
Joaquim Freitas
Luis Coelho
Paulo Ferreira
Artur Bivar
Paulo Moreira
Gil Pedroso
José Marques
Méario Palma
Carlos Ferreira
Paulo Delgado
Julio Santos
José Alberto
Julio Mouréo
Ricardo Pereira
Eugénio Almeida
Amilcar Greg6rio
Pedro Jorge
Joéo Pereira
Fernando Prata
Manuel Agostinho
Carlos Cardoso
José Moreno
Armando Cruz

10581
2768
11513
2315
8482
5887
11346
8390
7810
8371
5287
7431
9687
8380
6620
2393
11210
2122
5867
8349
11347
1365
11512
7174
9941
7433
7037
5682
720
3621
10909
6271



Pistola - Senhoras

Nome LF
Carmen Cardoso 8648
Carla Pires 3611
Maria Tristdo 7336
Helena Monteiro 8829
Maria Pereira 7891

Queila Cavaco 11675

Total
125
117
115
111

62
38

Entrada
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|
I}
[\
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